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STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREGATE

1
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5
6
7
8
9

10

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

1006.50

957.50

878

841

732

652.50

543.50

528.50

445.50

285

DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE

1
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St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

123%

110%

105%

103%

93%

68%

67%

51%

44%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1
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2
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

144.50

136.50

136.50

106

105.50

85

80.50

59

43.50

42

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1
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4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

192.50

169

140

139

99

97

90.50

84

83

63

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

160

148

144

143

137.50

104

101.50

96

72

48

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

182

163

147.50

136.50

120.50

117.50

104

82

57

39
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 

1
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

188

161

159

152

99

98

97

87

74

36

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

171

161

159

133.50

132.50

115

105

72

55

52



2021 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Summary of Results | Thursday, 16 September 2021

RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES

EVENT 1

EVENT 9

EVENT 24

EVENT 25

EVENT 29

EVENT 32

EVENT 33

EVENT 35

EVENT 37

EVENT 68

EVENT 69

EVENT 77

EVENT 90

EVENT 93

EVENT 96

EVENT 102

EVENT 110

EVENT 115

EVENT 121

Open

15 Years

13 Years

13 Years

15 Years

16 Years

16 Years

17 Years & Over

15 Years

14 Years

14 Years

16 Years

15 Years

17 Years & Over

12 Years & Under

15 Years

13 Years

12 Years & Under

15 Years

3000m

Javelin Div A

Discus Div B

Discus Div A

1500m Div A

Shot Put Div B

Shot Put Div A

Javelin Div A

Discus Div A

Shot Put Div B

Shot Put Div A

400m Div A

Shot Put Div A

Discus Div B

800m Div B

800m Div B

Shot Put Div B

4 x 100m Div A

4 x 100m Div A

STM

IGGS

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

STP

MBC

STA

IGGS

STP

STP

STP

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

MBC

STP

Isabella Harte

Charlize Goody

Saskia Josipovic

Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell

Georgie Gilroy

Aldora Tuilaepa

Estanoa Faitala

Angelina Tignani

Charlize Goody

Hayley Condon

Allira Takau

Torrie Lewis

Losehina Mulligan

Lara Roberts

Willow Head

Erica Moore

Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell

9:31.94

47.75m

39.18m

39.80m

4:37.79

12.10m

14.80m

49.19m

43.81m

12.03m

14.00m

55.68

13.95m

34.64m

2:27.00

2:21.17

12.91m

54.17

49.01


