

## **2021 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Thursday, 16 September 2021

		GREGATE

1	Moreton Bay College	1006.50
2	St Peters Lutheran College	957.50
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	878
4	Brisbane State High School	841
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	732
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	652.50
7	Somerville House	543.50
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	528.50
9	St Hilda's School	445.50
10	Clayfield College	285

### **DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE**

1	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	123%
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	110%
3	Clayfield College	105%
4	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	103%
5	St Peters Lutheran College	93%
6	Somerville House	68%
7	St Hilda's School	<b>67</b> %
8	Brisbane State High School	51%
9	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	44%

#### AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	Moreton Bay College	144.50
2	St Peters Lutheran College	136.50
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	136.50
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	106
5	Brisbane State High School	105.50
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	85
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	80.50
8	Somerville House	59
9	St Hilda's School	43.50
10	Clayfield College	42

#### **AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS**

1	Brisbane State High School	192.50
2	Moreton Bay College	169
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	140
4	St Peters Lutheran College	139
5	Somerville House	99
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	97
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	90.50
8	St Hilda's School	84
9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	83
10	Clayfield College	63

#### **AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS**

1	Moreton Bay College	160
2	St Peters Lutheran College	148
3	St Aidan's Anglican Cirls' School	144
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	143
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	137.50
6	Brisbane State High School	104
7	Somerville House	101.50
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	96
9	St Hilda's School	72
10	Clayfield College	48

### **AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS**

1	St Peters Lutheran College	182
2	Moreton Bay College	163
3	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	147.50
4	Brisbane State High School	136.50
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	120.50
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	117.50
7	St Hilda's School	104
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	82
9	Somerville House	57
10	Clayfield College	39



# **2021 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Thursday, 16 September 2021

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS			AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER		
1	Moreton Bay College	188	1	St Peters Lutheran College	171
2	St Peters Lutheran College	161	2	Moreton Bay College	161
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	159	3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	159
4	Brisbane State High School	152	4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	133.50
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	99	5	Brisbane State High School	132.50
6	Somerville House	98	6	Somerville House	115
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	97	7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	105
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	87	8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	72
9	St Hilda's School	74	9	Clayfield College	55
10	Clayfield College	36	10	St Hilda's School	52



# **2021 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Thursday, 16 September 2021

RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES						
EVENT 1	Open	3000m	STM	Isabella Harte	9:31.94	
EVENT 9	15 Years	Javelin Div A	IGGS	Charlize Goody	47.75m	
EVENT 24	13 Years	Discus Div B	BSHS	Saskia Josipovic	39.18m	
EVENT 25	13 Years	Discus Div A	BSHS	Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell	39.80m	
EVENT 29	15 Years	1500m Div A	BSHS	Georgie Gilroy	4:37.79	
EVENT 32	16 Years	Shot Put Div B	STP	Aldora Tuilaepa	12.10m	
EVENT 33	16 Years	Shot Put Div A	MBC	Estanoa Faitala	14.80m	
EVENT 35	17 Years & Over	Javelin Div A	STA	Angelina Tignani	49.19m	
EVENT 37	15 Years	Discus Div A	IGGS	Charlize Goody	43.81m	
<b>EVENT 68</b>	14 Years	Shot Put Div B	STP	Hayley Condon	12.03m	
EVENT 69	14 Years	Shot Put Div A	STP	Allira Takau	14.00m	
<b>EVENT 77</b>	16 Years	400m Div A	STP	Torrie Lewis	55.68	
EVENT 90	15 Years	Shot Put Div A	BSHS	Losehina Mulligan	13.95m	
EVENT 93	17 Years & Over	Discus Div B	BSHS	Lara Roberts	34.64m	
EVENT 96	12 Years & Under	800m Div B	BSHS	Willow Head	2:27.00	
EVENT 102	15 Years	800m Div B	BSHS	Erica Moore	2:21.17	
EVENT 110	13 Years	Shot Put Div B	BSHS	Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell	12.91m	
EVENT 115	12 Years & Under	4 x 100m Div A	MBC		54.17	
<b>EVENT 121</b>	15 Years	4 x 100m Div A	STP		49.01	